THE WEST VIRGINIA STATE BAR BASIC MEDIATION TRAINING

8:45-9:00

9:00 - 11:15

11:15-12:05

12:05-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-3:30
Closure

3:30-3:40

3:40-4:45

4:45-5:00
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Flatwoods, West Virginia — June 2 and 3, 2021

DAY ONE - WEDNESDAY, June 2, 2021

Welcome/Introduction

Debra Scudiere, Esq.,
Chairperson of ADR Committee
Morgantown, WV

Conflict and Mediation Overview
Professor Will Rhee, Esq.

West Virginia University College of Law
Morgantown, WV

(A 15 minute break will be taken midway during this session)

Ethics

Andrea J. Hinerman, Esq.
Office of Disciplinary Counsel
Charleston, WV

Lunch (Provided on-site)
Elements of Mediation — Orientation and Information Gathering

Monica Nassif Haddad, Esq.
Monica Haddad Mediation
Morgantown, WV

Chelsea V. Brown, Esq.

Vice Chair, ADR Sub-Committee on Training and Education
Bowles Rice

Morgantown, WV

Elements of Mediation -Option Generation, Resolution &
Donald B. O’Dell, Esq.

O’Dell Law/Mediation

Huntington, WV

BREAK

Group Mediation Training Session
Debra Scudiere, Esq.

Critical Take-Aways
Deb Scudiere, Esq., and Thomas G. Steele, Esq.



THE WEST VIRGINIA STATE BAR BASIC MEDIATION TRAINING

8:30 — 10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-11:40

11:40-12:40

12:40-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-3:50

3:50-4:00

4:00-5:00

{00347697.DOCX }

Flatwoods, West Virginia — June 2 and 3, 2021

DAY TWO — THURSDAY — June 3, 2021

Mediation Role Plays — Round 1 (Tush)
BREAK

Mediation Role Plays — Round 2 (Happy Days)
LUNCH

Mediation Role Plays — Round 3 (Last Dance)
BREAK

Mediation Role Plays — Round 4 (Astor)
Draft Settlement Agreement

BREAK

The Promise of Mediation

The Honorable Michael J. Aloi

Magistrate Judge for the United States District Court
Northern District of West Virginia



